2014 Sponsors and Vendors 2014 Sponsors and Vendors

Snack Sponsors Silver Sponsors

Chrissy Denmark Pearson chrissy.denmark@pearson.com .. ienkins PAGE (Professional cation ok £ ) bijenks ki

Cliff England Valic Clifford.England @valic.com Brian DeSoto einstein™world by Fourier Education ErianD@FourierEdu.com

Dale Alexander  Alexander & Company dalexander@cafe125.com Clayton Santiago  AVI-SPL Clayton santiago@avispl.com

Hal Queen Edvation hqueen@edvation.com

JcBarb Bames & Noble Booksellers, inc crm2297@bn.com

Platinum sponsors Jeff Rummel Apple Inc jrummel@apple.com

Jim Humphreys US Army Recruiting Battalion, Atlanta james.w_humphreys2 cv@mail. mil

® Joe Hutcheson Thinking Maps Inc  jhutcheson@thinkingmaps.com o ot igiunta ; -
® Steve Botsford Sadlier sbotsford@sadlier.com ] & Kristan Beatty Edge Solutions kbeatty@edgewitcom i
. . . Kristie Brown LEGO Education kristie.brown@LEGO.com .
. ® Richard Buchner  Albert's Insomnia info@albertsinsomnia.com .

Gold Sponsors Roderick Sams Performance Mattars roderick sams@performancematters.com

John Tupa ByteSpeed jtupa@bytespeed.com S ra o SeuNEON.com

Shayla Rexrode Discovery Education shayla_rexrode@discovery.com

Joe lacono Ward's Science joe.iacono@vwr.com e o me e o~

Rachel Blackman itslearning Rachel.blackman@itslearning.com Susan Cherry s houkion Anaciius Kwalsh@cainc.com

Ned Colley Texas Instruments ncolley@ti.com Susanna Cobb Summit Systems Inc. scobb@sumsys.com

Russell Caldwell  Robot Booth 770-876-9248 Alles Dodge Do Lemuing Resomns senddgeieaming o

Ron Cox EPS Literacy and Intervention rccerts@gmail.com




